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Deans Emeritus
Total CLE Hours

Sunday, August 22, 2021 Daily CLE Hours: 2.50

Time
2:00 pm
4:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:30 pm
7:00 pm

Monday, August 23, 2021 Daily CLE Hours: 7.50

Time
7:30 am
8:30 am

9:15 am
12:00 pm
1:30 pm
4:00 pm

5:30 pm
7:00 pm

Date August 22-27, 2021
Location Huntsville, TX — Sam Houston State University
Deans Kerri Anderson Donica and Lance Evans

Tim Evans and Lydia Clay-Jackson
37.0 INCLUDING 1.0 ETHICS

CLE Topic ~ Speaker
Registration & Check-in
1.0  Orientation and General Discussion of the Institute
Lecture: Developing a Theory of the Case-Closing
and Closing Argument
~Kerri Anderson Donica and Lance Evans
1.5  Group Activity
~Kerri Anderson Donica and Lance Evans
Adjourn
Dinner at City Hall Café

CLE Topic ~ Speaker
Breakfast Provided

.75  Lecture: Theater and the Lawyer in the Courtroom
~ Tyrone Moncriffe

2.75 Closing Argument Exercises
Lunch Provided

2.5  Closing Argument Exercises
1.5  Demonstrations: Closing Arguments

~ Greg Westfall, Lydia Clay-Jackson, and John Hunter Smith

Adjourn
Dinner at Margarita's Mexican Restaurant

Tuesday, August 24, 2021

Daily CLE Hours: 8.0

SEMINAR INFORMATION

Room
Courtroom Foyer
Courtroom

1421 Sam Houston Ave, 77340

Room
Courtroom

Break info Groups
A217

Break into Groups
Courtroom

630 N Fwy Service Rd, 77340

Ethics: 1.0

Time
7:30 am
8:30 am

10:00 am
12:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:30 pm
5:00 pm

6:00 pm
6:30 pm

CLE Topic ~ Speaker
Breakfast Provided
1.5 Lecture: Direct and Cross-Examination
~ Clay Steadman
2.0 Direct Examination Exercises
Lunch Provided
1.0  Lecture: Ethics
~ Adam Kobs
2.5 Complete Direct (if needed) and Begin Cross Examination
Exercises
1.0 Lecture: Making Objections and Protecting the Record
~ Frank Sellers
Adjourn
Dinner provided

Room

Courtroom

Break info Groups with Actors
A217

Courtroom

Break info Groups with Actors

Courtroom

Hostility Suite



44 ANNUAL TEXAS CRIMINAL TRIAL COLLEGE AGENDA

Wednesday, August 25, 2021 Daily CLE Hours: 8.0

Time CLE Topic ~ Speaker Room
7:30 am Breakfast Provided
8:30am 1.0 Lecture: Demonstrative Evidence Courtroom
~ Carmen Roe
9:30am 2.5 Cross-Examination Exercises Break into Groups with Actors
12:00 pm Lunch Provided A217
1:00pm 1.5 Cross-Examination Exercises Break into Groups with Actors
230 pm 2.0 Demonstrations: Cross-Examination Courtroom
~ Laurie Key, Donald Flanary, and Grant Scheiner
4:30 pm Break
4:45pm 1.0 Lecture: Jury Selection Courtroom
~ Jeff Kearney
5:45 pm Adjourn
6:15 pm Dinner at Farmhouse Café 1004 14t St., 77340
Time CLE Topic ~ Speaker Room
7:30 am Breakfast Provided
830am .75 Lecture: Punishment Courtroom

Ethics ~ Nicole Deborde Hochglaube (TBD)

9:15am 2.75 Jury Selection Exercises Break into Groups with Actors
12:00 pm Lunch Provided A217

1:00 pm 2.0 Jury Selection Exercises Break info Groups with Actors

3:00pm 1.5 Demonstrations: Jury Selection Courtroom

~ Michael Crawford and Heather Barbieri
4:30pm .50 Lecture: Opening Statement
~ David Guinn

5:00 pm Adjourn 1229 Josey St, 77340
5:45 pm Dinner Potato Shack
Friday, August 27, 2021 Daily CLE Hours: 3.50
Time CLE Topic Room
7:30 am Breakfast Provided

830am .50 Wrap Up and Questions
~ Kerri Anderson Donica and Lance Evans
9:.00am 3.0 Opening Statement and Final Argument Exercises Break info Groups
12:00 pm Adjourn

TCDLA :: 6808 Hill Meadow Dr. :: Austin, Texas 78736 :: 512.478.2514 p :: 512.469.9107 f :: www.tcdla.com



